Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023

Back #
628

188

389

154

134

953

948

410

692

799

850

409

846

636

932

Name

PATTON ANN LYNCH
CRAWFORD, TX
MCKYNLIE BOWERS
WOODWARD, OK
ALISSA FLORES
LAREDO, TX
KACEY BASS
BRENHAM, TX
EMILY ASKEW
SEALY, TX

ROXY WARING
OCALA, FL
BRAYLEE WARD

EL RENO, OK
MERRIN FROST
BALDWIN CITY, KS
JENNA NECAISE
PERKINSTON, MS
MCKENNA ROGERS
CEMENT, OK
CAMREE SLAVIN
CANADIAN, TX
KYAN FROST
BALDWIN CITY, KS
CEILY SIMPTON
NAVASOTA, TX
CHAZLI MASSEY
ADDINGTON, OK

TAYBRI TUCKER
COLLINSVILLE, OK

Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)
Barrel Racing

Score/Time
15.029

15.216

15.218

15.286

15.289

15.301

15.331

15.339

15.440

15.529

15.533

15.541

15.561

15.577

15.601

Team



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023
Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)

Pole Bending

Back # Name Score/Time

322 TAYLOR DAVIS 19.933
LUFKIN, TX

372 CASSIDY EVANS 20.415
FORT SUPPLY, OK

221 KADEN BURGER 20.544
PAULS VALLEY, OK

584 RACHEL KITTLE 20.731
WOODLAND, AL

868 GRACIE SNYDER 20.865
HENDRIX, OK

256 RAEGAN CHANCE 20.945
MENDENHALL, MS

850 CAMREE SLAVIN 21.075
CANADIAN, TX

522 KASSIDY HOWARD 21.192
CARTHAGE, MO

613 SAIGE LEVEN 21.248
BURBANK, OK

831 MADISON SCOTT 21.278
QUENEMO, KS

703 AVA NUNEZ 21.303
BELL CITY, LA

615 GRACIE LEWIS 21.404
OVERBROOK, OK

293 REBECCA COX 21.550
CUERO, TX

375 WORTH EVANS 21.583
BURNET, TX

101 RYLA BRYANT 21.663

LAKELAND, FL

Team



Place

3-6

3-6

3-6

7-10

7-10

7-10

11-13

11-13

11-13

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Back #
763

1028

239

271

280

348

383

635

860

995

699

1019

1025

123

200

266

360

390

429

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023

Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)
Breakaway Roping

Name

JAKELYN PRIMROSE
EAGLE LAKE, TX

KEYLEE ZANCANELLA

AURORA, SD

ADDI CARNEY
CROCKETT, TX

ALLIE CLIBURN
PRAIRIEVILLE, LA

MAKENZIE COLEMAN
DOWNSVILLE, LA

GRACE DUBOIS
CHURCH POINT, LA

MALLORIE FEWELL
CASTROVILLE, TX

SAIGE MARTIN
SULPHUR, LA

KATHRYN SMITH
MAGNOLIA, MS

TANNAH WILLIAMS
LABELLE, FL

ALLI RAE NIPPERT
COPAN, OK

TAYLN WRIGHT
CANADIAN, TX

ADDI YOUNG
KOPPERL, TX

ALEE ANDREWS
BLOSSOM, TX

KATE BRISBANE
KEARNEY, MO

KARSTYN CLAUSEN
BISMARCK, AR

KATE EILAND
KENTWOOD, LA

MACKENZIE FLOYED
VILLE PLATTE, LA

DENIM GOFF
EUFAULA, OK

Score/Time

1.7

1.8

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.3

24

24

24

24

24

24

Team



Place
14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

14-25

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023

Back #
437

483

584

650

880

919

Name

ANSLEE GOSE
LORIDA, FL

KAYCE HAWKINS
HONEY GROVE, TX
RACHEL KITTLE
WOODLAND, AL
KRISTEN MCDONALD
BETHEL SPRINGS, TN
PRESLEY STOGNER
ANGIE, LA

RAE ANN THURMAN
SUMMERS, AR

Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)
Breakaway Roping

Score/Time
24

24

24

24

24

2.4

Team



Place

3-6

3-6

3-6

7-8

7-8

10-12

10-12

10-12

13-14

13-14

15

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023
Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)

Goat Tying

Back # Name Score/Time

363 AUDREY ELIZALDE 7.0
HEMPSTEAD, TX

457 BRYLEE GRUBB 7.1
SPEARFISH, SD

454 SHAY GRISWOLD 7.2
GEARY, OK

831 MADISON SCOTT 7.2
QUENEMO, KS

910 KENNA THOMAS 7.2
EARLY, TX

914 HAIDEN THOMPSON 7.2
YODER, WY

275 BRILEE COCHRAN 7.3
LABELLE, FL

453 SAGE GRISWOLD 7.3
GEARY, OK

188 MCKYNLIE BOWERS 7.6
WOODWARD, OK

399 KALLEE FOSTER 7.7
FALLS CITY, TX

631 ADI JO MARTIN 7.7
SANTAN VALLEY, AZ

655 ERIN MCLAUGHLIN 7.7
BUNNELL, FL

780 MEADOW RAYMOND 7.8
OAK GROVE, LA

861 KAYDENCE SMITH 7.8
COMANCHE, OK

523 CARTER HOWELL 8.0
WILSON, OK

Team



Place

9-10

11

12-13

12-13

14

15

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Back #
279

228

697

415

897

685

712

269

138

549

793

245

471

895

892

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023
Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)

Calf Roping

Name

LUKE COLEMAN
MADISONVILLE, TX
BLAZE BYLER
BELLVILLE, TX
CAYDEN NEWSOME
MYAKKA CITY, FL
CROSS FULFORD
MOORE HAVEN, FL
TATE TALKINGTON
SCOTTSBLUFF, NE
JOHN MURPHY
IOWA, LA

KYLER OHRT
VICTORIA, TX
COLE CLEMONS
OKEECHOBEE, FL
BRAYDEN AYMOND
PINE PRAIRIE, LA
RILEY JENKINS
BIG SPRING, TX
DALTON ROBERTS
MANNFORD, OK
BLAKE CARTER
SEMINOLE, OK
WILLIAM HARDEN
HERMANVILLE, MS
NOAH SWAFFORD
PURCELL, OK

MASON STUEVE
NEWTON, KS

Score/Time

7.8

8.5

8.8

9.0

9.0

9.2

9.3

9.5

9.8

9.8

9.9

10.1

10.1

10.2

10.3

Team



Place

7-9

7-9

10

11

12-13

12-13

14

15

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023
Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)
Steer Wrestling

Back # Name Score/Time

273 HUNTER CLUKEY 3.6
ROBERTSDALE, AL

925 JACOB TOWNSEND 4.3
NATCHITOCHES, LA

272 DREW CLUKEY 4.4
ROBERTSDALE, AL

758 TYLER PORTER 4.5
TYLERTOWN, LA

700 PATRICK NOBLE 4.6
BREWTON, AL

461 WILLIAM GUNTER 4.7
SULPHUR, LA

518 JAKE HOLMES 4.8
MULBERRY, KS

690 TY NEAL 4.8
JOAQUIN, TX

696 WYATT NEWMAN 4.8
WILSONVILLE, AL

634 RYDEN MARTIN 5.0
SULPHUR, LA

1009 JAEDYN WINTERS 5.3
TUPELO, OK

246 LUKE CARTER 5.4
ELLSINORE, MO

872 HAZEN SPARKS 5.4
TALIHINA, OK

376 KARSON EWING 5.7
DOUGLAS, WY

623 LEO LOUCKS 5.9
PITTSBURG, IL

Team



Place
1-2

1-2

7-12

7-12

7-12

7-12

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023
Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)
Saddle Bronc

Back # Name Score/Time

607 WYATT LAVERGNE 76.0
SULPHUR, LA

886 JASE STOUT 76.0
DECATUR, TX

213 CONNOR BRUMLEY 74.0
MOCKSVILLE, NC

717 JAKE OSBORNE 69.0
HARMONY, NC

152 COLT BASS 62.0
STATESVILLE, NC

207 TRENT BROUSSARD 61.0
ESTHERWOOD, LA

524 JACKSON HOWELL No Score
WYNONA, OK

640 PARKER MATTHEWS No Score
JOPLIN, MO

673 WAYLON MITCHELL No Score
TRENTON, FL

694 CARSON NEW No Score
FLETCHER, OK

765 BENNY PROFFITT No Score
CANADIAN, TX

783 ZACH REEVES No Score
SULPHUR, LA

Team



Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023
Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)
Bareback Bronc

Place Back# Name Score/Time Team

1 448 CONNOR GRIFFITH 82.5
MERRYVILLE, LA

2 828 BRAYZE SCHILL 79.0
WEST COLUMBIA, TX

3 801 COLLIN ROLAND 77.0
CHILDERSBURG, AL

4 396 KASHTON FORD 74.0
STURGIS, SD

5 668 DAVIN (DJ) MILLER No Score

GONZALES, LA

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM



Place

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

3-18

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023

Back #
227

181

175

243

305

345

382

398

501

612

668

695

739

776

783

791

840

1005

Name

RYKER BUTLER
MCLOUD, OK
HUDSON BOLTON
MILAN, TN

BLAKE BLANCHARD
PEARLAND, TX
TREY CARROLL
DERIDDER, LA
JOHN CRIMBER
DECATUR, TX
BRAYDEN DOWDLE
MCLOUD, OK
TRENT FERREIR
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
ANDRE FOSTER
GANADO, AZ

JACE HENSLEY
PAOLA, KS

ROMAN LETKA
PRAGUE, OK
DAVIN (DJ) MILLER
GONZALES, LA
TREVOR NEWBERRY
ALLEN, OK

BILLY PENNINGTON
FORTWORTH, TX
CONNER RAY
ARDMORE, OK
ZACH REEVES
SULPHUR, LA
MARCO RIZZO
QUITMAN, GA
CARTER SHAW
HAUGHTON, LA

COLE WILSON
BOYD, TX

Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)
Bull Riding

Score/Time
84.0

82.5

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

Team



Place
1-2

1-2

8-9

8-9

10-12

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Back #
610

904

789

902

528

569

975

894

587

380

539

419

892

113

546

529

576

682

604

603

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023

Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)
Team Roping

Name

COLE LEMASTER
GAFFNEY, SC
BRYSON TAYS
CROSSVILLE, TN

CASON RICHEY
SUNSET, TX
CALVIN JR TAYLOR
CANTUILLO, TX

BRAXTON HUGHES
CANYON, TX

KYLER KANADY
BRECKENRIDGE, TX

BRIAR WHITE
LAWTON, OK
HAZEN SUIT
AMES, OK

CONLEY KLEINHANS
MONTAGUE TX, TX
BRAY FENOGLIO
NOCONA, TX

DALTON HUSTON
DECATUR, TX
CATCHER GASPERSON
DECATUR, TX

MASON STUEVE
NEWTON, KS

TREY ADAMS
JUNCTION CITY, KS

LEVI JAMES
ATOKA, OK
GARRETT HUGHES
SULPHUR, OK

KEATON KELLUM
ANTLERS, OK

MATTOX MOYER
WOODWARD, OK

KOLBY LASYONE
WINNFIELD, LA
KAYSON LASYONE
WINNFIELD, LA

Score/Time

5.6

5.6

5.7

5.9

6.3

6.4

6.9

71

7.1

7.5

Team



Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2023

Place Back#
10-12 742
215
10-12 1033
1034
13 618
887
14 761
321
15 769
142

07/13/2023 11:20:11 AM

Top 15 in GO 2 (Incomplete)

Team Roping
Name Score/Time
AIDEN PERRETT 7.5
LUVERNE, AL

GAVIN BUCHANAN
MANCHESTER, GA

KELON ANDREWS 7.5
BLOSSOM, TX

BELDEN COX

WEATHERFORD, TX

OWEN LITTAU 7.8
NEWPORT, NE

TYSON STRACKE

STUART, NE

RENDON POWLEDGE 7.9
GRANDVIEW, TX

RYAN DAVIS

TOLAR, TX

GUY RAASCH 8.0
SWEENY, TX

BRAXTON BARANOWSKI

SHERIDAN, TX

Team



